Monitorler

23

24

27

24.

23.

21.

21.

21.

23.

21.

23.

23.

Uriin

1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA sRGB

8 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB249C 5MS 75HZ IPS FHD

5 ASUS VY229HE FHD 75HZ 1IMS HDMI VGA

5 DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV

MONITOR

5 ASUS VP227HE FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV

MONITOR

ASUS VZ239HE FHD IPS 5MS 75Hz HDMI/VGA

5 ASUS VP229HE FHD IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

ASUS VA24EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI VGA

8 ASUS VA24ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

8 ASUS VY249HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VA27EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI VGA
VESA

Marka

Asus

Asus

Asus

Dahua

Asus

Dahua

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok Fiyat
1 311,25
5+ 515,00
0 81,25
0 81,25
0 96,25
0 103,75
0 111,25
0 119,38
0 132,50
0 145,00
0 155,00
0 186,25

usb

usDb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



27

ASUS VZ27EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

ASUS VP279HE 27" 1MS 75Hz FREESYNC IPS FULL

27

27

21.

27

23.

15

27

21.

23.

15

17.

ASUS VY279HE FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

ASUS VY279HE-W FHD IPS 1IMS 75HZ VGA HDMI

5 ASUS VA229QSB IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA DP

ASUS VY279HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

.6 ASUS MB16ACE FULL HD 5MS 75HZ USB-C

ASUS VA27ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

5 ASUS VT229H FHD IPS 5MS DOKUNMATIK HDMI VGA

8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP USB-C

.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16AHG 3MS 144HZ IPS FHD

3 ASUS MB17AHG ZENSCREEN 5MS 144HZ IPS FULL HD

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

187,50

197,50

198,13

212,50

220,00

246,25

257,50

275,00

340,00

350,00

362,50

412,50

487,50

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb



